
APPENDIX D

List of Proposed
Regulations& Statutes
Background
New statutes, regulations, or both are necessary to implement each of the following guidelines in the plan.
While most of the proposed regulations and statutes listed below apply to recreation use, some apply to ad-
ditions to the Recreation Rivers and commercial use.

TABLE D-l. LIST OF PROPOSED REGULATIONS
Regulation

Temporary Camp Fee Schedule
Anchor Buoys

Recreation River Permits

Camping and Equipment Storage

Vandalism
Public Use Cabins
Campfires

Use of Weapons
Fireworks
Assembly and Events

Marking Natural Objects
Closures and Use Management
Commercial-Use Permits

Chapter

2
2
2

2

2
2

2

2

2

2

2

2
2

2

2

2

Section

Upland Development

Shoreline Development
Shoreline Development

Recreation

Recreation
Upland Development

Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation
Recreation
Commercial

Subsection

Fees and Allocation
Anchor Buoys
Other Types of Buoys
Recreation River Permits
Camping and Equipment Storage
Primitive Tent Camps
Vandalism
Public Use Cabins
Fires
Use of Weapons
Fireworks
Assembly
Events

Marking Natural Objects

Closures
Permits
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List of Proposed Regulations & Statutes

TABLE D-l. LIST OF PROPOSED REGULATIONS (cont.)
Regulation

Commercial-Use Permit Fees

Waiver of Fees

Access to Private Land

Government Use of
Motorized Transportation

Boating

Boating

Personal Watercraft

Winter Travel

Off-Road Vehicles

Air Access

Litter

Disturbance or Removal

Chapter

2

2

2

2

2

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

Section

Commercial

Commercial

General Access

General Access

Boating

Boating

Boating

Upland Access

Upland Access

Air Access

Water and Solid Waste

Cultural Resources

Subsection

Fees

Waiver of Fees

Permits for Access to Private Land

Government Use of
Motorized Transportation

Regulations

All Management Units

Personal Watercraft

Large Modes of
Transportation in the Winter

Off-Road Vehicles

Aircraft and Helicopter Landings

Litter

Disturbance or Removal
of Cultural Resources

Boating (DFG Recommendation) 4

Definitions 4

Agency Responsibilities

Definitions

of Cultural Resources

DFG, Habitat Division

Definitions

TABLE D-2. LIST OF PROPOSED STATUTES
Regulation Chapter Section

Additions to Recreation Rivers 4 Designation

Public Notice Requirements 4 Procedures for Plan

Subsection

Listed by River

Recommended Statute

Commercial Facilities

Review, Modification,
and Amendment

Changes for Public
Notice Requirements

Other Recommendations Commercial Facilities
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